
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

11 

159 

90 

24 

50 

58 

39 

1 

189 

57 

1A 

106 

190 

73 

4 

67 

36 

09 

28 

202 

Name 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

David Zavetsky 

Mike Zubko 

Bill Treffert 

Robert Wagner 

Frank Boucher 

John Burgman 

Allan Thom 

Dawn Myers 

Richard Naze 

Jim Perry 

R. Scott McQueen 

Doug Radix 

Peter Botham 

Paul Ricco 

Jeff Lumbard 

Wil Painter 

Mark F. Pfaller 

Jeff Johnk 

Eileen Wetzel 

Class 

4BM 

4CM 

3CP 

4AP 

3CP 

3CP 

3CP 

3EP 

3EP 

3CP 

3DP 

3DP 

1FP 

3DP 

3DP 

3DP 

3BS 

1CS 

3CP 

3CP 

Laps 

7 

5 

2 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

3 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

2 

5 

Best Tm 

2:40.324 

2:47.022 

2:51.394 

2:51.713 

2:52.580 

2:54.357 

2:54.531 

2:56.661 

2:57.252 

3:01.360 

3:06.887 

3:08.541 

3:09.892 

3:11.860 

3:13.854 

3:15.432 

3:17.731 

3:18.327 

3:20.882 

3:20.899 

2nd Best 

2:40.517 

2:48.413 

3:29.790 

2:52.902 

2:53.416 

2:55.109 

2:54.699 

2:57.071 

2:57.725 

3:04.526 

3:08.227 

3:13.249 

3:10.579 

3:12.867 

3:15.442 

3:17.368 

3:24.336 

3:18.589 

3:52.012 

3:26.030 

Year 

1959 

1959 

1961 

1960 

1960 

1958 

1959 

1965 

1961 

1969 

1962 

1957 

1955 

1973 

1962 

1961 

1966 

1964 

1959 

1966 

Make/Model 

Devin JM Mk1 Special 

Devin-Healey 3000 Spl. 

Porsche 356B 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Austin Healey 3000 

Porsche Speedster 

Porsche 356A 

Alfa Romeo Giulia TI 

MG A 

Datsun 2000 

Volvo P1800 

Austin Healey 100-6 BN4 

Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 

Porsche 914/4 

Triumph TR4 

Austin Healey 3000 MK1 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Austin Mini Cooper 

Austin Healey 100/6 

Austin Healey 3000 

Engine 

5800cc 

283cc 

1621cc 

331cid 

2912cc 

1625cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1699cc 

2000cc 

1987cc 

2990cc 

1900cc 

2013cc 

2138cc 

2912cc 

1608cc 

1295cc 

2943cc 

2912cc 

Color 

Black 

Green 

Yellow 

Black 

Blue/White 

Red/Gold 

Silver/Blue 

Red 

Blue 

White/Red/Blue 

Red 

Red 

Silver 

Yellow 

Blue/White 

Blue 

Orange 

Green 

Yellow 

Green 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/19/2017 9:15:23 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  1 3 4 

Group 1 3 4 Practice 

Practice started at 8:51:17 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/19/2017 08:50 AM 


